Position

Dir Of Procurement & Logistics

Medical Buyer

Buyer

Mm Applications Specialist

Contract Agent

Buyer

Value Analysis Coordinator

Buyer

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Materials Management

Total Wages

$158,534

$54,831

$53,349

$52,540

$51,855

$49,210

$37,474

$36,892

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,567

$7,783

$9,291

$7.676

$6,291

$6,073

$5,018

$21,713



