Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir Of Procurement & Logistics		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Materials Management	\$158,534	\$25,567
Medical Buyer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Materials Management	\$54,831	\$7,783
Buyer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Materials Management	\$53,349	\$9,291
Mm Applications Specialist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Materials Management	\$52,540	\$7,676
Contract Agent		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Materials Management	\$51,855	\$6,291
Buyer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Materials Management	\$49,210	\$6,073
Value Analysis Coordinator		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Materials Management	\$37,474	\$5,018
Buyer		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Materials Management	\$36,892	\$21,713